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ACTOR PERSONAL MANAGER AGENT
TORREY DEVITTO Cell:	
  310-­‐600-­‐0783 Matthew	
  Lesher John	
  fortier	
  and	
  Todd	
  Eisner
Kate melindamae723@aol.com Office:	
  323-­‐932-­‐9898 Office:	
  310-­‐888-­‐4200

mlesher@insightent.com jfortier@apa-agency.com

CALLARD HARRIS Cell:	
  310-­‐739-­‐3925 Amy	
  Slomovits Brian	
  Nossokoff
Nic j.callard.harris@gmail.com Office:	
  323-­‐919-­‐1525 Office:	
  310-­‐776-­‐8215

Cell:	
  310-­‐343-­‐2278
nossokoffB@unitedtalent.com

MATT FELKER Cell:	
  917-­‐544-­‐6550 Chuck	
  James
Spaulding matthewfelker@mac.com Office:	
  310-­‐550-­‐4000

n/a cjames@icmpartners.com

ROMA MAFFIA Cell:	
  310-­‐628-­‐9657 Stephen	
  Hanks Ian	
  Roumain
Tanya rm580@aol.com Office:	
  818-­‐753-­‐2301 Office:	
  310-­‐289-­‐0909

stephen@societyent.com ian@smsla.com

Alix Gitter Cell:	
  626-­‐298-­‐0218 Todd	
  Justice Pam	
  Ellis
Isabel alixgitter@mac.com Office:	
  323-­‐951-­‐0206 Office:	
  818-­‐980-­‐8072

Cell:	
  310-­‐874-­‐0318 Cell:	
  818-­‐980-­‐8092
todd@justiceandponder.com pam@ellistalentgroup.com

KENNETH CHOI Cell:	
  323-­‐363-­‐4105 Tory	
  Howard Jason	
  Hyman
Jack kennethc2000@gmail.com Office:	
  310-­‐786-­‐4900 Office:	
  818-­‐972-­‐4300

thoward@mosaicla.com jason@talentworksla.com
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BRUNO AMATO Cell:	
  323-­‐527-­‐2152 Courtney	
  Peldon
Police	
  Officer ironworkin1@aol.com n/a Cell:	
  310-­‐488-­‐2266

cpeldon@aquatalent.com

MARK ADAIR RIOS Cell:	
  323-­‐640-­‐4026 Michael	
  Bircumshaw Denny	
  Sevier
Orderly adair.rios@gmail.com Office:323-­‐939-­‐6900 Office:	
  310-­‐451-­‐2345

Cell:	
  323-­‐939-­‐6930 Cell:	
  310-­‐720-­‐5952
	
   mb@water-street.org denny@thehouseofreps.com

THOMAS SELLWOOD Cell:	
  651-­‐485-­‐4682 Matt	
  Jackson
Ben thomas@thomassellwood.com n/a Office:	
  323-­‐953-­‐1700

Cell:	
  323-­‐646-­‐0961
mjackson@reptalent.com

RICHIE GIBBS Cell:	
  310-­‐486-­‐3875 Hildi	
  Yanez Robert	
  Depp
Tree	
  Lot	
  Owner richiegibbsrxg@gmail.com Office:	
  310-­‐804-­‐6353 Office:	
  818-­‐559-­‐5600

Cell: 310-210-2416 rdepp@beverlyhecht.com
accesslatalent@gmail.com

AARON LANDON Cell:	
  503-­‐475-­‐8995 Sandra	
  Peabody Nicole	
  Jolley
Roberto aaron@aaronlandon.com Office:	
  503-­‐810-­‐4622 Office:	
  323-­‐939-­‐1188

slpeabody@comcast.net nicole@aeftalent.com

TANNER BUCHANAN Mom:	
  Marlona	
  Buchanan Susan	
  Osser Matt	
  Fletcher
Cynical	
  Kid Mom's	
  Cell:	
  419-­‐303-­‐9360 Office:	
  818-­‐994-­‐9123 Office:	
  310-­‐550-­‐9333

marly121167@yahoo.com susanossertalent@aol.com mattfletcher@greentalent.com

PIXIE FOX Parent's	
  Name:	
  Anna	
  Fox
Girl	
  with	
  Cast Parent's	
  Cell:	
  818-­‐209-­‐8402 n/a n/a

annafox29@gmail.com


